Monday - Saturday 10am - 9pm

Sunday 10am - 6pm
Holiday Hours May Vary

VISIT US

* Special Group and Bus Incentives

* Group Meal Vouchers Available

* Pennsylvania Tax Free Shopping on Clothes
and Shoes

* Complimentary Wheelchairs and Strollers

* VIP Rewards Club

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Gettysburg
Hiexpress.com/gettysburgpa « 717.420.2686

Country Inn & Suites by Carlson
Countryinns.com/gettysburg « 717.337.9518

Enjoy complimentary breakfast, indoor pool, fitness
center and meeting facilities at both hotels

Atomic Dog Home of Jack’s Hard Citer
A brand new dining experience, combined with

on-site production of Jack’s Hard Cider. Opening
Fall 2019.

Food Court & T.G.l. Fridays On-Site

The Qutlet

Shoppes at Gettysburg

to Philadelphia

TheQutlet

Shoppes at Gettysburg

to Baltimore

and Washington

to Frederick

1863 Gettysburg Village Dr,
Gettysburg, PA 17325

Phone: 717.337.9705

GIFT CARDS

Looking for the perfect gift? The Outlet Shoppes at
Gettysburg Gift Card is always the right size and never
gets returned. Redeemable at 60+ stores, Food Court,
Restaurants and Cinema. Available at Customer Service

located behind Old Navy.

Located just off Route 15

1.5 miles from the National Military Park Museum
& Visitors Center
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ACCESSORIES/LUGGAGE/HANDBAGS

American Eagle
Bass

Chico’s

Christmas Tree Hill
Claire’s

Coach

Columbia Sportswear
Dress Barn

GAP Outlet

Hot Topic

Justice

Maurices

Michael Kors

Old Navy

Rue 21

Talbots

Torrid

Under Armour
Wilson’s Leather

CHILDREN'’S APPAREL

Adidas
Carter’s/OshKosh
Columbia Sportswear
GAP Outlet

Justice

Old Navy

Tommy Hilfiger

Under Armour

EATERIES

Atomic Dog Home of
Jack’s Hard Cider

Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
Branding Iron BBQ
Chopsticks Express
Corrado’s Pizza
Subway

TGl Fridays

G970
C320
1760
D240
H810
H870
A540
D260
A560
B440
H850
G980
G900
E110
D220
1750
G950
J610
C310

1720
J670
A540
A560
H850
E110
B490
J610

Padsite

F1090
F1060
F1080
F1030
F1050
Padsite

337-9044
337-3919
549-4300
338-1292
334-7131
334-2332
549-4310
337-1169
338-0193
337-1059
334-4909
338-1230
337-1180
337-9460
338-9055
398-0472
338-3998
334-3649
337-1771

334-4205
334-3790
549-4310
338-0193
334-4909
337-9460
337-1200
334-3649

FALL 2019

337-3760
398-2221
334-2522
334-1331
338-3484
334-3133
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FOOD SPECIALTIES

Beef Jerky Outlet E120 398-2775
B Gertrude Hawk C350 334-9972

Harry and David J640 337-1125
M Pepperidge Farm H890 339-0499
HOTELS/ENTERTAINMENT

Country Inn & Suites Padsite 337-9518

Holiday Inn Express Padsite 420-2686

HOME FURNISHINGS/HOUSEWARES

Christmas Tree Hill D240 338-1292
B Kitchen Collection G940 338-9255
MEN’S APPAREL
Adidas 1720 334-4205
B American Eagle G970 337-9044
B Bass C320 337-3919
Brooks Brothers 1770 334-1434
Casual Male XL D250 334-0036
B Coach H870 334-2332
M Columbia Sportswear A540 549-4310
¥ Eddie Bauer A510 334-7772
[ GAP Outlet A560 338-0193
Hot Topic B440 337-1059
Old Navy E110 337-9460
Rue 21 D220 338-9055
Tommy Hilfiger B490 337-1200
B Torrid G950 338-3998
Under Armour J610 334-3649
INTIMATE APPAREL
B Lane Bryant G910 337-2033
I Leggs Hanes Bali Playtex A530 338-1679
Rue 21 D220 338-9055
B Torrid G950 338-3998
Under Armour J610 334-3649
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SHOES WOMEN’S APPAREL
Adidas 1720 334-4205 Adidas
B Bass C320 337-3919 M American Eagle
B Columbia Sportswear A540 549-4310 M Bass
B Famous Footwear C340 337-2001 BonWorth
Hot Topic B440 337-1059 Brooks Brothers
B Justice H850 334-4909 Chico’s
B Lane Bryant G910 337-2033 Christmas Tree Hill
B Maurices G980 338-1230 Christopher & Banks
Skechers 1730 337-1021 W Coach
B Torrid G950 338-3998 W Columbia Sportswear
Under Armour J610 334-3649 Dress Barn
B Uniform Outlet F1020 334-2636 W Eddie Bauer
B GAP Outlet
SPECIALTY Hot Topic
Bath & Body Works D230 334-2939 M Lane Bryant
B Book Warehouse G920 334-2829 W Leggs Hanes Bali Playtex
Christmas Tree Hill D240 338-1292 MW Maurices
The Civil War Store B470 337-9444 W Michael Kors
B Game Stop G930 334-9053 Old Navy
Go Games D210 398-0277 Rue 21
B Goin’ Postal G995 334-6896 Talbots
Tools & More J620 334-4500 Tommy Hilfiger
B Uniform Outlet F1020 334-2636 MW Torrid
Verizon Wireless J630 549-2928 Under Armour
B Uniform Outlet
WATCHES/JEWELRY M Van Heusen
B American Eagle G970 337-9044 W Wilson’s Leather
Christmas Tree Hill D240 338-1292
B Claire’s H810 334-7131
Dress Barn D260 337-1169
Hot Topic B440 337-1059
B Justice H850 334-4909
B Lane Bryant G910 337-2033
B Maurices G980 338-1230
B Michael Kors G900 337-1180
Rue 21 D220 338-9055
Talbots 1750 398-0472
B Torrid G950 338-3998
Zales J650 338-9760

1720
G970
C320
B450
1770
1760
D240
1740
H870
A540
D260
A510
A560
B440
G910
A530
G980
G900
E10
D220
1750
B490
G950
Jé610
F1020
C330
C310
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JACK'S
=

HARD
CIDER

OPENING
FALL 2019!

LEGEND
ﬁn Restrooms

Customer Service

n Sodas
m Food

Bike Rack

334-4205
337-9044
337-3919
338-9734
334-1434
549-4300
338-1292
334-3016
334-2332
549-4310
337-1169
334-7772
338-0193
337-1059
337-2033
338-1679
338-1230
337-1180
337-9460
338-9055
398-0472
337-1200
338-3998
334-3649
334-2636
337-9060
337-1771



